Purpose	URL	Retailer	Retail P/N	Manuf	Manuf P/N	Description	Qty	Price	Sub Total	Тах	Ship	Line Total	Cost
Student Station	https://v	DXE	ICO-IC-2300H	Icom	IC-2300H	Transceiver	5	\$179.95	\$899.75	\$71.98		\$971.73	
	https://v	DXE	ASR-SS-18	Astron	SS-18	Power Supply	5	\$125.95	\$629.75	\$50.38		\$680.13	
	https://srigertronics		SLUSBRJ4	Tigertronics	SLUSBRJ4	SignaLink Audio Interface, with cable	5	\$139.95	\$699.75	\$55.98		\$755.73	
	https://v	Amazon		CablesOnline		RJ-45 Switch	5	\$17.95	\$89.75	\$7.18		\$96.93	
	https://v	WireCo	RG8X_20FT1	n/a	n/a	Transmission Line, RG-8x 20 ft	5	\$11.96	\$59.80			\$64.58	\$2,890
	various	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Powered Speaker (club to build these)	5	\$20.00	\$100.00			\$108.00	
	https://v	Amazon	n/a			Ethernet cable, 3 ft, RJ-45 connectors	5	\$4.49	\$22.47	\$1.80		\$24.27	
	https://v	K7AJF	n/a	K7AJF	n/a	Yagi, 2m 3-element	5	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$12.00		\$162.00	
	https://v	ome Depo	1004185558	Sterilite	16446A12	Storage Case, Sterilite 16 Qt. Storage Box	5	\$4.98	\$24.90	\$1.99		\$26.89	
Satellite	https://v	DXE	ICO-IC-9700	Icom	IC-9700	Satellite Transceiver	1	\$1,499.95	\$1,499.95	\$120.00		\$1,619.95	\$1,863
	Local supplier		er			Computer (need to refresh an old computer)	1	\$225	\$225.00	\$18.00		\$243.00	31,003
Lightning	https://v	DXE	CL-5021-TIN-10	Georgia Copper	5021-TIN-100	Heavy-duty lightning wire, 100 ft, 2 AWG	2	\$208.99	\$417.98	\$33.44		\$451.42	\$1,909
	https://v	DXE	PPR-IS-50UX-C0	Polyphaser	IS-50UX-C0	Polyphasers, SO-239, flange mount	3	\$74.99	\$224.97	\$18.00		\$242.97	
	https://v	DXE	PPR-IS-50NX-C0	Polyphaser	IS-50NX-C0	Polyphasers, N, flange mount	3	\$70.99	\$212.97	\$17.04		\$230.01	
	https://v	DXE	(E-LRMM-2-458	Various	Various	Lightning Rod Kit (Erico 5/8 in 48 in diam rod, mast clamps)	1	\$187.47	\$187.47	\$15.00		\$202.47	
	https://v	DXE	ERO-613460	Erico	613460	Ground Rod, 6 ft x 0.681 in	4	\$28.99	\$115.96			\$125.24	
	https://v	DXE	O-GR1-181VPL	Erico	GR1-181VPLUS	One Shot Plus, #2 Solid, 0.677 in. Rod, One Wire	2	\$16.69	\$33.38	\$2.67		\$36.05	
	https://v		O-GT1-181VPL		GT1-181VPLUS	One Shot Plus, #2 Solid, 0.677 in. Rod, Two Wire	4	\$18.19	\$72.76			\$78.58	
	https://v	DXE	ERO-PLUSCU2L®	Erico	PLUSCU2L6	CAD welding - control / igniter unit	1	\$241.99	\$241.99	\$19.36		\$261.35	
	https://v	DXE	O-PLUSCULD15	Erico	LUSCULD15Q	CAD welding - spare ignitor leads, 15 ft	1	\$89.99	\$89.99	\$7.20		\$97.19	
	laceholde	laceholde	placeholder	placeholder	placeholder	Wire, tower standoffs (custom design)	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$8.00		\$108.00	
	https://v	Erico	CSS1314050	Erico	CSS1314050	Wire, building standoffs	25	\$2.79	\$69.75	\$5.58		\$75.33	
Rotor Refresh	https://v		YSU-G-1000DXA	Yaesu		HF Rotor System: Motor and Controller	1	\$619.99	\$619.99	\$49.60		\$669.59	\$1,625
	https://v	DXE	DXE-YRC-100PE	Yaesu	YRC-100PE	HF Rotor System: Control Cable, 100 ft, 6 cond, 18 AWG	1	\$134.99	\$134.99	\$10.80		\$145.79	
	https://v	DXE	YSU-G-5500DC	Yaesu	G-5500DC	Satellite AZ/EL Rotor	1	\$749.99	\$749.99	\$60.00		\$809.99	
											TOTAL		\$8,287